- 128 -
- 129 -
STATİK EVAPARATÖR
STATIC EVAPORATOR
SERİSİ / SERIESGCS & GRS
- 130 - www.gurcan.com.tr
GCS SERİSİ / SERIES

e
l A
ra
lı
ğ
ı Bağlantılar
Inlet
Çıkış
Outlet
STATİK EVAPARATÖR / STATIC EVAPORATOR
- 131 -
48 X 56 5/8"
Gövde
Body
m² mm mm mm mm mm
GCS 60056 L.A600  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 334 287 2.68 600 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 80056 L.A800  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 408 350 3.48 800 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 100056 L.A1000  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 479 412 4.35 1000 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 120056 L.A1200  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 520 447 5.21 1200 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 150056 L.A1500  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 675 580 6.52 1500 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 160056 L.A1600  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 716 615 6.95 1600 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 170056 L.A1700  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 760 653 7.39 1700 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 200056 L.A2000  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 922 793 8.69 2000 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
GCS 230056 L.A2300  S.EVAP2.8.56K 10 mm 1062 913 10.20 2300 100 224 5/8” 5/8”
A B C
Kod
Cod
Model